
Slot LengthExam Start

Slot LengthExam Start

90 mins
Maths

Paper 2
90 mins

EXAM 
START 
13:45

LUNCH 
13:00

Maths
Paper 3
90 mins

120 mins 8:50 AM

Biology
105 mins

Combined Biology
75 mins

Physics
105 mins

Combined Physics
75 mins

English Literature
Modern Texts & Poetry

135 mins

Y11 Core Trial Exams March 2026
Friday 27th February - Friday 6th March

Monday 23rd February Tuesday 24th February Wednesday 25th February Thursday 26th February Friday 27th February

90 mins

EXAM 
START 
13:45

LUNCH 
13:00

120 mins 8:50 AM
Maths

Paper 1
90 mins

Monday 2nd March Tuesday 3rd March Wednesday 4th March Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March

Chemistry
105 mins

Combined Chemsitry
75 mins

English Language
Explorations in Creative Reading 

& Writing
105 mins


